Issue 1.1 (10/06/2021) Page 1 of 3
Multi Range Air Differential Pressure Transmitter
© Copyright Annicom. All Rights Reserved
The AX-ADPT-B multi range differential pressure transmitters
are a cost effective solution for air flow monitoring applications.
The units are available in a number of pressure ranges covering
25 to 7000 Pa and can be used for static pressure monitoring
applications by allowing one of the ports to remain open to

Weight & Dimensions: 230g, see drawings
Country of Origin: USA
Order Codes
AX-ADPT-B1-8 ADPT 25,30,40,50,60,75,100,125 Pa, voltage and current output
AX-ADPT-B2-8 ADPT 25,40,50,60,100,150,160,250 Pa, voltage and current output
AX-ADPT-B3-8 ADPT 250,300,400,500,600,750,1000,1250 Pa, voltage and current output
AX-ADPT-B4-8 ADPT 1000,1500,2000,2500,3000,4000,5000,7000 Pa, voltage and current output
                           -L Optional LCD Display (e.g. AX-ADPT-B2-8-L)
Features
Page 2 of 3© Copyright Annicom. All Rights Reserved
Multi Range Air Differential Pressure Transmitter
The AX-ADPT-B should be installed by a suitably qualified technician in accordance with prevailing regulations and